Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Cusack - (1578767) - Beacon SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:40.83
2:41.70
2:45.61
2:53.48
3:03.94
3:12.35
3:20.36

3:51.22

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:40.83
2:41.70
2:45.61
2:53.48
3:03.94
3:12.35
3:20.36
3:51.22

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

316
311
290
252
211
185
163
106

WA Pts

316
311
290
252
211
185
163
106

Round

Round

F
F

Date

21/10/23
30/09/23
18/03/23
16/10/22
16/06/22
02/04/22
02/01/22
29/05/21

Date

21/10/23
30/09/23
18/03/23
16/10/22
16/06/22
02/04/22
02/01/22

29/05/21

Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Beacon Swimming Club Championships 2023

RTW Monson SC Spring Meet (Regional Chaser) 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Beacon SC Club Championships 2022

RTW Monson Regional Qualifier 2022

Littlehampton SC Splash Into 2022

Beacon

Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Beacon Swimming Club Championships 2023

RTW Monson SC Spring Meet (Regional Chaser) 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Beacon SC Club Championships 2022

RTW Monson Regional Qualifier 2022

Littlehampton SC Splash Into 2022

Beacon

Venue

Crawley
Crowborough
Tunbridge Wells
Crawley
Crowborough LC
Tunbridge Wells
Arun

Crowborough LC

Venue

Crawley
Crowborough
Tunbridge Wells
Crawley
Crowborough LC
Tunbridge Wells
Arun

Crowborough LC

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Club Swam Under Level

o W w s

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



