## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Benjamin Cusack - (1578767) - Beacon SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.83	316	F	21/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
2:41.70	311	F	30/09/23	Beacon Swimming Club Championships 2023	Crowborough		4
2:45.61	290	F	18/03/23	RTW Monson SC Spring Meet (Regional Chaser) 2023	Tunbridge Wells		3
2:53.48	252	F	16/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
3:03.94	211	F	16/06/22	Beacon SC Club Championships 2022	Crowborough LC		4
3:12.35	185	F	02/04/22	RTW Monson Regional Qualifier 2022	Tunbridge Wells		3
3:20.36	163	F	02/01/22	Littlehampton SC Splash Into 2022	Arun		3
3:51.22	106	F	29/05/21	Beacon	Crowborough LC		0

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.83	316	F	21/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
2:41.70	311	F	30/09/23	Beacon Swimming Club Championships 2023	Crowborough		4
2:45.61	290	F	18/03/23	RTW Monson SC Spring Meet (Regional Chaser) 2023	Tunbridge Wells		3
2:53.48	252	F	16/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
3:03.94	211	F	16/06/22	Beacon SC Club Championships 2022	Crowborough LC		4
3:12.35	185	F	02/04/22	RTW Monson Regional Qualifier 2022	Tunbridge Wells		3
3:20.36	163	F	02/01/22	Littlehampton SC Splash Into 2022	Arun		3
3:51.22	106	F	29/05/21	Beacon	Crowborough LC		0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS